
Turnbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gabbanelli Alessandro (12/084) 4 8 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 12 0 0 0 0

Belardinelli Riccardo (12/313) 4 5 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Lasca Leonardo  (12/228) 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (12/227) 2 2 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Basconi Andrea (12/082) 2 1 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Rendina Antonio (12/279) 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandoni Geremia (12/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gabbanelli Alessandro 12/084 26 44 1,69

Belardinelli Riccardo 12/313 24 40 1,67

Lasca Leonardo 12/228 18 30 1,67

Baiocco Matteo 12/227 18 29 1,61

Basconi Andrea 12/082 16 24 1,50

Rendina Antonio 12/279 10 13 1,30

Brandoni Geremia 12/057 0 0 0,00

J'Altri De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fossaroli Davide (12/248) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Biancini Matteo (12/117) 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 10 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

Stacco Daniele (12/188) 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 9 4 8 2 1 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0

Mobbili Mattia (12/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Polenta Matteo (12/249) 4 7 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Palombarani Lorenzo (12/136) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjini Skerdi (12/315) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palombarani Martina (12/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fossaroli Davide 12/248 24 43 1,79

Biancini Matteo 12/117 21 36 1,71

Stacco Daniele 12/188 16 29 1,81

Mobbili Mattia 12/134 10 19 1,90

Polenta Matteo 12/249 14 19 1,36

Palombarani Lorenzo 12/136 6 14 2,33

Gjini Skerdi 12/315 2 4 2,00

Palombarani Martina 12/132 3 1 0,33

Astoria Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Falcionelli Diego (12/116) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0

Lucarini Lorenzo (12/109) 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

Campolucci Andrea (12/070) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0

Lucarelli Lorenzo (12/159) 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 3 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioccolanti Nikolò (12/316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Romagnoli Sofia (12/069) 2 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Rango Andrea (12/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falcionelli Diego 12/116 28 73 2,61

Lucarini Lorenzo 12/109 25 36 1,44

Campolucci Andrea 12/070 22 32 1,45

Lucarelli Lorenzo 12/159 16 31 1,94

Cioccolanti Nikolò 12/316 8 5 0,62

Romagnoli Sofia 12/069 12 5 0,42

Rango Andrea 12/071 1 2 2,00

4x4 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campana Thomas (12/257) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 7 0 0

Camilloni Matteo (12/065) 0 0 3 7 4 9 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 5 0 0

Cerrone Luigi Pio (12/259) 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

Campana Jennifer (12/258) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 6 0 0

Torregiani Andrea (12/147) 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 3 1 2 0 0 0

Vecchi Manuel (12/260) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Ragaglia Massimo (12/073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Campana Samuele (12/311) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Michela (12/310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campana Thomas 12/257 28 60 2,14

Camilloni Matteo 12/065 23 52 2,26

Cerrone Luigi Pio 12/259 15 21 1,40

Campana Jennifer 12/258 16 18 1,12

Torregiani Andrea 12/147 16 13 0,81

Vecchi Manuel 12/260 10 10 1,00

Ragaglia Massimo 12/073 4 4 1,00

Campana Samuele 12/311 0 0 0,00

Matteucci Michela 12/310 0 0 0,00



Circolo Il Boccioletto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cuccolo Ivan (12/242) 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Furlanetto Michele (12/241) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ombrosi Christian (12/239) 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sabbatini Luca (12/301) 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Duca Andrea (12/243) 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Dolciotti Johann (12/244) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Scaloni Marco (12/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuccolo Ivan 12/242 26 31 1,19

Furlanetto Michele 12/241 22 30 1,36

Ombrosi Christian 12/239 22 20 0,91

Sabbatini Luca 12/301 24 18 0,75

Duca Andrea 12/243 10 6 0,60

Dolciotti Johann 12/244 8 4 0,50

Scaloni Marco 12/306 0 0 0,00


